
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 
31 

14 

63 

56 

350 

304 

259 

427 

79 

238 

45 

Name 
BOLOGNESI Andrea 

BORGHESI Daniele 

ORSERO Sergio 

MASCIA Dino 

PELLIZZON Fabrizio 

BARTOLETTI Alessandro 

KAYHAN Ufuk 

SABELLA Alessandro 

SANTORO Emilio 

DENIS Xavier 

LEBER Lorenz 

Best Tm 
1:56.879 

1:58.168 

1:59.535 

2:00.544 

2:00.747 

2:01.975 

2:03.115 

2:04.014 

2:04.985 

2:05.471 

2:05.575 

In Lap 
3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

7 

2 

3 

2 

Diff 

1.289 

2.656 

3.665 

3.868 

5.096 

6.236 

7.135 

8.106 

8.592 

8.696 

Gap 

1.289 

1.367 

1.009 

0.203 

1.228 

1.140 

0.899 

0.971 

0.486 

0.104 

Laps 
6 

4 

3 

5 

4 

7 

4 

7 

5 

5 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/06/2025 17:58:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Promo Racing 10 giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - Pro 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:39:47 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/06/2025 17:40 


